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C1 

PAVEMENT SCHEDULE 

PROP. APPROX. 3/4' ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE,

TYPE AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 95 LBS. PER SO. YD. 

SF4. 75A, 

EXISTU«; A5PHAL TIC PAVEMEIIIT 

EXISTlt«i SUIQRAOE MATERIAL 

MILL EXISTlt«i A5PHAL T PAVEMEIIIT #I> REMOVE 

EXISTlt«i LOOSE BASE Altl>/OR SUIQRAOE MATERIAL #I> REPLACE WITH ACBC 
OR ACSC AS DIRECTED BY THE Et«illl!EER 

VAR. I 8' - 25' 

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 1 
(MAP 1, 2 thru 13, 15 thru 22, 24 thru 38, 40 thru 48) 

I 

;; I 8' - 24'

I 

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 2 

(MAP 14, 23) 

VAR. 20' - 22'

����--�Uill.N.G---��MER.I __ 
EallTltG Y41LLEY 
r.JTTER TYPICAL SECT I ON NO. 3 

(MAP 2, 39, 49, 50) 

-�---
... r,g�
EallTltG Y41LLEY 

QJTTER 

PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR DETAIL 

PROJ. REFEREIIICE 11111, SHEET 110. TOTAL SHEETS 

QASTOII COIJIITY 2821•2122 

STATE" PROJ, 1110, F, A. PROJ, 11D. OESCAI PTI 011 

2821CPT,l2,114,28362 

13



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

1526000000-E 1575000000-E 1693000000-E

LENGTH WIDTH  SURFACE 

COURSE, S4.75A 

 ASPHALT 

BINDER FOR 

PLANT MIX 

 PARTIAL DEPTH 

PAVEMENT 

REPAIR 

MI FT TONS TONS TON

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 1 SR 1369 (NELDA ST.) NC 275 TO SR 1370 1 2 NO NO 0.2 19 139 10 18

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 2 SR 1370 (KNOWLES DR.) SR 1369 TO DEAD END 3 2 NO NO 0.2 22 161 11 17

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 3 SR 1513 (CHESTNUT WOODS DR.) SR 1402 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.45 20 330 23 33

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 4 SR 1514 (TARY CT.) SR 1513 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.11 20 81 6 7

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 5 SR 1516 (SANDYCREST CT.) SR 1513 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.3 20 220 15 22

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 6 SR 1540 (CRICKET CREEK DR.) SR 1425 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.37 VAR. 24-25 332 23 94

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 7 SR 1949 (ROLLINGWOOD DR.) NC 16 TO SR 1947 1 2 NO NO 0.5 18 330 23 30

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 8 SR 1980 (OLD BEATY RD.) NC 16 BUS TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.59 20 432 30 50

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 9 SR 1981 (GRIFFIN ST.) NC 16 BUS TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.48 20 351 25 34

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 10 SR 1982 (OLIVIA CT.) NC 16 BUS TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.18 20 132 9 12

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 11 SR 1995 (LARAMIE DR.) SR 1994 TO LINCOLN COUNTY 1 2 NO NO 0.02 20 15 1 2

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 12 SR 1999 (ROBERT KEEVER RD.) NC 16 BUS TO SR 3310 1 2 NO NO 0.28 20 205 14 20

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 13 SR 2115 (RACHEL ST.) SR 1924 TO SR 3215 1 2 NO NO 0.14 18 92 6 9

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 14 SR 2166 (MIDWAY ST.) SR 2057 TO END PAVEMENT 2 2 NO NO 0.1 18 66 5 5

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 15 SR 2169 (MELODY DR.) SR 2000 TO END MAINT AT FIRST CULDESAC 1 2 NO NO 0.19 20 139 10 7

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 16 SR 2187 (HANSEL ST.) SR 1924 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.08 20 59 4 7

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 17 SR 2422 (LAKEWOOD DR.) SR 2416 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.32 18 211 15 23

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 18 SR 2429 (WILSON RD.) NC 274 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.41 18 270 19 12

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 19 SR 2432 (GRAHAM RD.) SR 2431 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.47 18 310 22 18

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 20 SR 2433 (RATCHFORD FARM RD.) SR 2431 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.51 18 336 24 16

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 21 SR 2482 (KIRKLAND RD.) SR 2209 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.5 19 348 24 17

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 22 SR 2520 (OAK ST./HARRISON DR.) SR 2519 TO NC 279 1 2 NO NO 0.41 20 300 21 15

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 23 SR 2521 (CREST ST.) SR 2519 TO SR 2520 2 2 NO NO 0.07 24 61 4 4

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 24 SR 2626 (FLOYD DR.) SR 2430 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.14 18 92 6 17

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 25 SR 2668 (N. LAKE WYLIE RD.) SR 2520 TO END MAINT AT 0.59 MILE 1 2 NO NO 0.59 20 432 30 19

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 26 SR 2737 (PAM DR.) SR 2416 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.45 20 330 23 33

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 27 SR 2743 (FRANCES CT.) SR 2742 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.07 20 51 4

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 28 SR 2773 (GORDON DR.) SR 2422 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.33 20 242 17 24

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 29 SR 2845 (ARMSTRONG LN.) SR 2430 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.17 20 124 9 3

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 30 SR 3023 (SUMMERGLEN DR.) SR 2429 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.35 18 231 16 16

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 31 SR 3029 (SUMMER PL) NC 274 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.24 19 167 12 8

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 32 SR 3084 (CATAWBA WINDS DR.) SR 2650 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.48 18 316 22 10

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 33 SR 3085 (CATAWBA WOODS CT.) SR 3084 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.11 18 73 5 3

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 34 SR 3096 (CAMERON POINTE LN.) NC 279 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.27 19 188 13 42

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 35 SR 3123 (MALLARD LN.) SR 1103 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.41 18 270 19 15

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 36 SR 3135 (PINTAIL WAY) SR 3123 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.17 VAR. 20-21 126 9 12

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 37 SR 3136 (SAWBILL LN.) SR 3135 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.37 20 271 19 26

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 38 SR 3137 (CANVAS BACK CT.) SR 3136 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.06 20 44 3 8

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 39 SR 3215 (GREGORY CT.) DEAD END TO DEAD END 3 2 NO NO 0.17 22 137 10 3

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 40 SR 3301 (LIN MAR DR.) SR 1820 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.59 20 432 30 6

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 41 SR 3302 (LIN MAR LN.) SR 3301 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.14 20 103 7 3

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 42 SR 3310 (CANDY TUFF LN.) SR 1999 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.22 20 161 11 10

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 43 SR 3311 (ORCHID CT.) SR 3310 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.12 20 88 6 4

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 44 SR 3333 (STOCKBRIDGE DR.) SR 1923 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.64 20 469 33 16

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 45 SR 3334 (AMBERWOOD DR.) SR 3333 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.07 20 51 4 1

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 46 SR 3335 (CHATHAM DR.) SR 3333 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.07 20 51 4 1

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 47 SR 3336 (BELLINGHAM DR.) SR 3333 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.07 20 51 4 1

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 48 SR 3603 (J AND J LANE) SR 2431 TO END MAINT AT 0.26 MILE 1 2 NO NO 0.26 18 171 12 11

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 49 SR 3605 (BUTTERFLY CT.) SR 3604 TO DEAD END 3 2 NO NO 0.08 20 59 4 1

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 50 SR 3606 (PETUNIA CT.) SR 2435 TO DEAD END 3 2 NO NO 0.16 20 117 8 5

13.68 9,767 684 770

13.68 9,767 684 770

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2020CPT.12.04.20362

GRAND TOTAL

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.

2020CPT.12.04.20362

LANES LANE 

TYPE

FINAL 

SURFACE 

TESTING 

REQUIRED

WARM MIX 

ASPHALT 

REQUIRED

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO
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SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

4413000000-E 4457000000-N

LENGTH WIDTH WORK ZONE 

ADVANCE/GE

NERAL     

WARNING 

SIGNING

WORK ZONE 

TRAFFIC 

CONTROL

MI FT SF LS

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 1 SR 1369 (NELDA ST.) NC 275 TO SR 1370 1 2 0.2 19 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 2 SR 1370 (KNOWLES DR.) SR 1369 TO DEAD END 3 2 0.2 22 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 3 SR 1513 (CHESTNUT WOODS DR.) SR 1402 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.45 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 4 SR 1514 (TARY CT.) SR 1513 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.11 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 5 SR 1516 (SANDYCREST CT.) SR 1513 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.3 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 6 SR 1540 (CRICKET CREEK DR.) SR 1425 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.37 VAR. 24-25 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 7 SR 1949 (ROLLINGWOOD DR.) NC 16 TO SR 1947 1 2 0.5 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 8 SR 1980 (OLD BEATY RD.) NC 16 BUS TO DEAD END 1 2 0.59 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 9 SR 1981 (GRIFFIN ST.) NC 16 BUS TO DEAD END 1 2 0.48 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 10 SR 1982 (OLIVIA CT.) NC 16 BUS TO DEAD END 1 2 0.18 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 11 SR 1995 (LARAMIE DR.) SR 1994 TO LINCOLN COUNTY 1 2 0.02 20 168 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 12 SR 1999 (ROBERT KEEVER RD.) NC 16 BUS TO SR 3310 1 2 0.28 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 13 SR 2115 (RACHEL ST.) SR 1924 TO SR 3215 1 2 0.14 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 14 SR 2166 (MIDWAY ST.) SR 2057 TO END PAVEMENT 2 2 0.1 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 15 SR 2169 (MELODY DR.) SR 2000 TO END MAINT AT FIRST CULDESAC 1 2 0.19 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 16 SR 2187 (HANSEL ST.) SR 1924 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.08 20 87 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 17 SR 2422 (LAKEWOOD DR.) SR 2416 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.32 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 18 SR 2429 (WILSON RD.) NC 274 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.41 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 19 SR 2432 (GRAHAM RD.) SR 2431 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.47 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 20 SR 2433 (RATCHFORD FARM RD.) SR 2431 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.51 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 21 SR 2482 (KIRKLAND RD.) SR 2209 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.5 19 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 22 SR 2520 (OAK ST./HARRISON DR.) SR 2519 TO NC 279 1 2 0.41 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 23 SR 2521 (CREST ST.) SR 2519 TO SR 2520 2 2 0.07 24 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 24 SR 2626 (FLOYD DR.) SR 2430 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.14 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 25 SR 2668 (N. LAKE WYLIE RD.) SR 2520 TO END MAINT AT 0.59 MILE 1 2 0.59 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 26 SR 2737 (PAM DR.) SR 2416 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.45 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 27 SR 2743 (FRANCES CT.) SR 2742 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.07 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 28 SR 2773 (GORDON DR.) SR 2422 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.33 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 29 SR 2845 (ARMSTRONG LN.) SR 2430 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.17 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 30 SR 3023 (SUMMERGLEN DR.) SR 2429 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.35 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 31 SR 3029 (SUMMER PL) NC 274 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.24 19 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 32 SR 3084 (CATAWBA WINDS DR.) SR 2650 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.48 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 33 SR 3085 (CATAWBA WOODS CT.) SR 3084 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.11 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 34 SR 3096 (CAMERON POINTE LN.) NC 279 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.27 19 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 35 SR 3123 (MALLARD LN.) SR 1103 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.41 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 36 SR 3135 (PINTAIL WAY) SR 3123 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.17 VAR. 20-21 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 37 SR 3136 (SAWBILL LN.) SR 3135 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.37 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 38 SR 3137 (CANVAS BACK CT.) SR 3136 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.06 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 39 SR 3215 (GREGORY CT.) DEAD END TO DEAD END 3 2 0.17 22 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 40 SR 3301 (LIN MAR DR.) SR 1820 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.59 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 41 SR 3302 (LIN MAR LN.) SR 3301 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.14 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 42 SR 3310 (CANDY TUFF LN.) SR 1999 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.22 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 43 SR 3311 (ORCHID CT.) SR 3310 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.12 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 44 SR 3333 (STOCKBRIDGE DR.) SR 1923 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.64 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 45 SR 3334 (AMBERWOOD DR.) SR 3333 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.07 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 46 SR 3335 (CHATHAM DR.) SR 3333 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.07 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 47 SR 3336 (BELLINGHAM DR.) SR 3333 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.07 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 48 SR 3603 (J AND J LANE) SR 2431 TO END MAINT AT 0.26 MILE 1 2 0.26 18 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 49 SR 3605 (BUTTERFLY CT.) SR 3604 TO DEAD END 3 2 0.08 20 84 *

2020CPT.12.04.20362 Gaston 50 SR 3606 (PETUNIA CT.) SR 2435 TO DEAD END 3 2 0.16 20 84 *

13.68 4,287 *

13.68 4,287 1GRAND TOTAL

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2020CPT.12.04.20362

2020CPT.12.04.20362

PROJECT NO.

LANES LANE 

TYPE

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO
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